
www.galion.com

®L i g h t S e a l  R a n g e

Galion habille vos produits!

Galion offers a range of packaging intended for light and heat-sealable products. They are of different 

shapes and the volume varies between 140ml and 750ml. Our packaging is mainly intended for the 

packaging of fresh products (dairy products, fats, ice cream, etc.) thus guaranteeing the freshness

of these products .



MAIN ADVANTAGES
Lightseal Range ® 

Different shapes available (round, round-square and rectangular)

 Light, thin, and robust packaging

Optional and common covers for multiple volumes

Easy opening and closing

Resistance to hot and freezing filling 

Standard diameters adapted to conventional filling chains (Ø 95mm
and Ø 116mm)

Name Shape Under Lid Dimensions HandleLidHeight without
Lid 

Body

140 ML 

150 ML 

210 ML 

220 ML 

 180 ML 

220 ML 

380 ML 

395 ML 

260 ML 

350 ML 

240 ML 

Round

Round 

Round 

Round

Round - Square

Round 

Conical Round 

Round - Square

Round - Oval

Round - Square

Round - Square

140 ML 55 mm IML

IML

IML

IML

IML

IML

IML

IML

IML

IML

IML

70 mm

44,5 mm

48,5 mm

56 mm

55 mm

95 mm

95 mm

55 mm

59 mm

46 mm

150 ML

180 ML

210 ML

220 ML

220 ML

240 ML

260 ML

350 ML

380 ML

395 ML

600 ML 

750 ML 

430 ML Conical Round 

Conical Round 

Conical Round  

IML

IML

-

-

IML

IML

IML

IML

IML

IML

IML

IML

IML

IML

IML

78 mm

107 mm

100 mm

600 ML

750 ML

400 ML

Ø 116

Ø 116

Ø 95

Ø 95

Ø 72

Ø 68

Ø 95

Ø 95

Ø 95

Ø 95

Ø 116

Ø 95

Ø 95

Ø 95

IML IML

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Round - Square


