



Galion habille vos produits!

# LightSeal Range<sup>®</sup>



Galion offers a range of packaging intended for light and heat-sealable products. They are of different shapes and the volume varies between 140ml and 750ml. Our packaging is mainly intended for the packaging of fresh products (dairy products, fats, ice cream, etc.) thus guaranteeing the freshness of these products .

# MAIN ADVANTAGES

## Lightseal Range<sup>®</sup>

- Different shapes available (round, round-square and rectangular)
- Light, thin, and robust packaging
- Optional and common covers for multiple volumes
- Easy opening and closing
- Resistance to hot and freezing filling
- Standard diameters adapted to conventional filling chains (Ø 95mm and Ø 116mm)

Name	Shape	Under Lid	Dimensions	Height without Lid	Body	Lid	Handle
140 ML	Round	140 ML	Ø 72	55 mm	IML	-	-
150 ML	Round	150 ML	Ø 68	70 mm	IML	-	-
180 ML Round - Square	Round - Square	180 ML	Ø 95	44,5 mm	IML	IML	-
210 ML	Round	210 ML	Ø 95	48,5 mm	IML	IML	-
220 ML	Round	220 ML	Ø 95	56 mm	IML	IML	-
220 ML	Round - Square	220 ML	Ø 95	55 mm	IML	IML	-
240 ML	Round - Square	240 ML	Ø 95	55 mm	IML	IML	-
260 ML	Round	260 ML	Ø 95	59 mm	IML	IML	-
350 ML	Conical Round	350 ML	Ø 116	46 mm	IML	IML	-
380 ML	Round - Oval	380 ML	Ø 95	95 mm	IML	IML	-
395 ML	Round - Square	395 ML	Ø 95	95 mm	IML	IML	-
430 ML	Conical Round	400 ML	Ø 95	100 mm	IML	IML	-
600 ML	Conical Round	600 ML	Ø 116	78 mm	IML	IML	-
750 ML	Conical Round	750 ML	Ø 116	107 mm	IML	IML	-